Schnittliste_Herren_alle_Hallen

Mindestspielanzahl: 1
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GRUNDSCHOBER Leopold
RAUSCHER Alexander
LEB Andreas
CHRISTIAN Lukas
GONAUS Walter

DUDEK David

FUCHS Michael
KUBALEK Benjamin
DIKOWITSCH Daniel
ASTL Helmut

GROSS Thomas
PANZENBOCK Manfred
CIHLA Mario

HAD Hans

GROSS Dominic

HAHN Daniel

PILECKY Marco
MAJEFSKY Wilhelm
DULAGAN Reynandy
WEISS Ginter
STRASSER Michael
STIEL Anton
WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang
GABRIELIAN Alexander
LEB Martin

SKACH Robert
TREITLER Walter
MUHLBACHER Robert
MOLNAR Christian
SCHLOSSER Patrick
SCHWARZBAUER Oliver
HECHENBERGER Andreas
DEVOS Owen

DOMIN Walter

GLASER Andreas
BROSER Andreas
RAUSCHER Sebastian
RIEGER Michael
HAUSKA Wolfgang
CRISOSTOMO Domingo

Spiele

BC Etoile 7
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 12
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 7
BSC Phénix Wien 7
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 7
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 5
BSC Phénix Wien 4
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 10
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 4
1.OBC/BC ALT 7
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 7
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 12
1.OBC/BC ALT 1
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 7
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 7
BC Etoile 7
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 10
1.OBC/BC ALT 4
BC PBLA 4
BC Etoile 4
BC Future - BTA 4
BC Etoile 5
Black Jack Bowlers 7
BC Etoile 4
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 7
BC Stadlau 7
Black Jack Bowlers 7
BC Stadlau 7
BC Future - BTA 7
BSC Phonix Wien 2
BC Etoile 5
Sportunion BC Funk 5
BC Stadlau 7
BC Tyrolia 7
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 4
BC Pegasus-Kobra 15
BC Stadlau 7
Sportunion BC Funk 12
Black Jack Bowlers 4
BC Vienna Striker 10

Pins Schnitt
1534 219,142
2613 217,750
1501 214,428
1481 211,571
1479 211,285
1054 210,800

843 210,750
2086 208,600

831 207,750
1449 207,000
1439 205,571
2438 203,166

203 208,000
1420 202,857
1419 202,714
1417 202,428
2023 202,300

798 199,500

797 199,250

792 198,000

792 198,000

988 197,600
1383 197,571

788 197,000
1377 196,714
1376 196,571
1368 195,428
1360 194,285
1358 194,000

388 194,000

968 193,600

968 193,600
1354 193,428
1350 192,857

770 192,500
2878 191,866
1329 189,857
2277 189,750

757 189,250
1888 188,800

Hochstsp.

243
255
289
263
236
246
241
257
226
240
276
237
203
269
256
256
237
245
223
206
219
215
226
207
232
216
235
235
214
235
224
211
241
213
236
254
225
279
222
219

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

FURBACHER Roman
VALLA Paul
SCHLOGL Christian
KRENNER Kurt
POIGER Sebastian
LIFTENEGGER Martin
SANTOS Dominador
REPOLLES Daniel
SERLOTH Karl
LANGER Michael
SCHATZ Roland
HOFLICH René
WOGERBAUER Heinrich
ALARCON Emmanuel
HORAK Roland
REPOLLES Rafael
SERRANO Jay
LORAN Anton
GROLLER Robert
FURST Robert
HANDLER Reinhard
SOMMERER Christoph
BROCK Daniel
SCHOFTNER Tim
STEINBACH Hansjorg
TERGOWITSCH Otto
NIRSCHL Dominik
TRUNKEL Michael
NAGL Christoph
MACHEK Ronald
KRAMPER Josef
LOSCH Peter
FRANZL Roland
HAIM-GEIST Andreas
RIMPLER Franz
LORENZANA Jefferson
LECHNER Gerhard
KUBAT Marti
KANTAS Wolfgang
STEPHAN Stefan

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

Sportunion BC Funk

BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC PBLA

BSC Phénix Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BC PBLA

BC Pinteufel

1.OBC/BC ALT

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk
Black Jack Bowlers

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Etoile

BSC Phénix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

1.OBC/BC ALT
1.OBC/BC ALT

BC PBLA

BC Kornland

Big Bowling Club Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Kornland
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944
566
1696
3392
2447
376
752
1312
934
747
741
370
553
1104
1286
734
550
550
730
1272
725
1812
360
1256
1790
535
713
2494
1425
3734
354
884
1578
1226
525
525
2272
1570
2265
1568

188,800
188,666
188,444
188,444
188,230
188,000
188,000
187,428
186,800
186,750
185,250
185,000
184,333
184,000
183,714
183,500
183,333
183,333
182,500
181,714
181,250
181,200
180,000
179,428
179,000
178,333
178,250
178,142
178,125
177,809
177,000
176,800
175,333
175,142
175,000
175,000
174,769
174,444
174,230
174,222

208
203
225
243
233
212
202
203
200
226
232
213
205
214
214
213
190
199
214
224
199
232
195
208
203
188
207
211
224
222
200
218
212
201
192
190
221
202
233
213
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81 BEDNAR Wolfgang

82 GROSS Gerhard

83 PITTESSER Alexander
84 RAAB Helmut

85 TRSKA Walter

86 SCHUH Josef

87 FRANK Rene

88 KLYMKIW Kurt

89 BARBORKA Martin

90 SCHACHINGER Kurt
91 KLUGES Michael

92 KERN Otto

93 SCHLESINGER Wolfgang
94 WIDHOFNER Reinhard
95 FUCIK Martin

96 ZATZKA Hermann

97 PEISCHL Daniel

98 KROMER Karl

99 BURGER Erich

100 SCHMELLERL Wolfgang
101 EVMIR Edios

102 SEIDL Martin

103 MITTERAMSKOGLER Johann
104 FUCHS Gerhard

105 FLATON Hans

106 LEMBERGER Christian
107 FELIX Ernst

108 HEDIGER Paul

109 HROBAR Robert

110 PETER Robert

111 MAHRHOFER Roland
112 POIGER Walter

113 PFEIFER Andreas
114 SCHNEIDER Anton
115 FUHRER Peter

116 HAUTZINGER Helmut
117 PROVAZNIK Christian
118 BOSKOVITZ Alexander
119 HORAK Ernst

120 SCHAFER Thomas

Spiele

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
Big Bowling Club Vienna
BC Etoile

BC Future - BTA

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Etoile

Sportunion BC Funk

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC/BC ALT

BC PBLA

BC Pinteufel

BC Kornland

BC Vienna Striker

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Kornland

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BSC Phdnix Wien

BC Etoile

BC Tyrolia

SC Austrian Airlines

BC Vienna Striker

SC Austrian Airlines
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk

Big Bowling Club Vienna
BSC Phonix Wien

5
13
7
13
4
13
14
13
15
9
7
8
12
13
2
10
6
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Pins Schnitt
865 173,000
2249 173,000
1209 172,714
2241 172,384
689 172,250
2237 172,076
2406 171,857
2234 171,846
2576 171,733
1541 171,222
1198 171,142
1369 171,125
2046 170,500
2213 170,230
340 170,000
1699 169,900
1012 168,666
506 168,666
1853 168,454
840 168,000
671 167,750
671 167,750
1509 167,666
1172 167,428
1841 167,363
334 167,000
2672 167,000
1835 166,818
999 166,500
2163 166,384
1497 166,333
2156 165,846
662 165,500
1156 165,142
2145 165,000
1483 164,777
494 164,666
493 164,333
1641 164,100
164 164,000

Hochstsp.

190
204
199
234
191
200
226
204
210
212
221
194
224
198
189
200
188
180
235
189
209
181
213
193
234
170
246
204
203
185
195
204
173
191
213
211
179
170
208
164

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

FISCHER Richard
SEIDL Manfred
KUKLA Robert
FUCHS Helmut
HEYDE Gotthard
WUNSCH Christian
ORY Christian
RIENER Sascha
LANG Eduard
DANZINGER Ewald
SCHARSCHON Martin
MULLER Karl
OBERREITER Roland
WEBER Robert
KLAPSIA Robert
SETIK Alfred
PFEIFER Adolf
HIMMELBAUER Christian
NAGL Michael
RAUCH Konrad
SCHLANITZ Eduard
WASER Erich
ZILLINGER Herbert
PELZLBAUER Harald
TEUBER Wilhelm
NOVAK Michael
WISBAUER Manfred
FIRMANN Harald
WOLF Johann
THINIUS Manfred
MAURER Michael
VILLAJIN Bryn-Vince
ATZMULLER Gerald
NEIDHART Walter
SOLLNER Christian
KUNZ Alexander
HERRMANN Christoph
SCHNABL Johann
MAHRHOFER Theo
HORAK Hubert

BC Tyrolia
1.OBC/BC ALT
1.OBC/BC ALT

BC Future - BTA
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phénix Wien
BC Pinteufel

BC Future - BTA
1.OBC/BC ALT

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
SC Austrian Airlines
1.OBC/BC ALT

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
BC Tyrolia

BC Pinteufel

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Future - BTA
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Pinteufel

BC Vienna Striker
1.OBC/BC ALT

BC Kornland

BC Pinteufel

BC Pinteufel

BC Pinteufel

SC Austrian Airlines
BC PBLA
1.OBC/BC ALT

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk

Strike & Spare BC Vienna

BC Stadlau
BSC Phénix Wien
BC Future - BTA

2 327 163,500
11 1781 161,909
11 1780 161,818
13 2103 161,769
11 1775 161,363
15 2418 161,200
11 1770 160,909

9 1448 160,888

4 640 160,000

9 1439 159,888
13 2078 159,846
10 1598 159,800
12 1911 159,250

4 633 158,250

4 633 158,250

3 474 158,000

3 474 158,000

5 786 157,200

8 1253 156,625
13 2033 156,384

8 1246 155,750

7 1086 155,142
12 1852 154,333

3 463 154,333

6 926 154,333

3 461 153,666
15 2304 153,600

3 458 152,666

2 305 152,500

4 610 152,500

7 1062 151,714

3 454 151,333
10 1504 150,400

3 448 149,333

2 298 149,000

6 893 148,833

5 744 148,800

9 1335 148,333
13 1921 147,769
11 1625 147,727

167
217
216
209
199
200
203
197
173
199
192
181
213
166
167
163
167
179
200
185
194
192
199
176
186
185
184
168
160
184
189
165
170
163
162
168
167
176
216
191
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

ROSALES Aaron
WINTER Daniel
FIALA Walter
SCHMEKAL Helmut
LEZUCH Michael
KETTNER Erwin
HROBAR Leopold
KOTH Johannes
SCHON Anton R.
MULLER Martin
CALTIK Johann
SPEHN Stefan
BRUNNER Richard
ROSALES Venancio
OLBRICH Manfred
FURBACHER Tobias
BOROS Attila
SVITAK Ludwig
TRSKA Ben
WIATER Michael

Sportunion BC Funk
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Tyrolia

BC Vienna Striker
BC Pinteufel
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC/BC ALT

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

Big Bowling Club Vienna 1

Sportunion BC Funk
1.OBC/BC ALT

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl

BC Vienna Striker
BC Pegasus-Kobra

Strike & Spare BC Vienna 1
Big Bowling Club Vienna

Spiele

5
4
3
4
7
7
8
9
2
1
7
4
1
2
6
2
4
6
0
4

Pins Schnitt
737 147,400
589 147,250
441 147,000
584 146,000
1020 145,714
1019 145,571
1159 144,875
1287 143,000
284 142,000
141 141,000
987 141,000
553 138,250
1467 133,363
263 131,500
784 130,666
256 128,000
489 122,250
730 121,666
1176 117,600
426 106,500

Hochstsp.

194
161
160
156
158
204
171
174
144
141
166
157
165
144
150
139
126
132
135
112
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